8h

10h

12h

14h

16h

18h

Semaine 9
16 au 20 Mars

LUNDI

MARDI

MERCREDI

JEUDI

VENDREDI

FORCE
TP G2
Pratique

FORCE
TP G4
Pratique




8h

10h

12h

14h

16h

18h

Semaine 10
23 au 27 Mars

LUNDI

MARDI

MERCREDI

JEUDI

VENDREDI

FORCE
TP G1
Pratique

FORCE
TP G3
Pratique




Semaine 11
30 Mars au 3 Avril

VENDREDI

rendu du Dossier 2 avant
LUNDI MARDI MERCREDI JEUDI 12h

8h

FORCE
TP G2
Pratique

10h

FORCE
TP G4
Pratique

12h

14h

16h

18h




8h

10h

12h

14h

16h

18h

Semaine 12
6 au 10 Avril

LUNDI

MARDI

MERCREDI

JEUDI

VENDREDI

FORCE
TP G1
Pratique

FORCE
TP G3
Pratique




8h

10h

12h

14h

16h

18h

Semaine 13
13 au 17 Avril

LUNDI

MARDI

MERCREDI

JEUDI

VENDREDI







